
L I R O S S  C H A I R   ライロス チ ェア

L I R O S S  C H A I R  
ライロスチェア

座面 / 背面：ウレタン（ファブリック生地）
フレーム：PP（ホワイト）、スチール（グレーメタリック粉体塗装）
キャスター：PA
重量：8.9 kg

Seat / Back : Urethane(fabric)
Frame : PP(white), Steel (gray metallic powder coated)
Caster : PA
Weight : 8.9 kg  

Price（JPY）/ea.

¥24,800

Seat/Back Item No.

Yellow green（イエローグリーン） VOH-032-HT-FYG
Navy（ネイビー） VOH-032-HT-FNV

 (mm)

460

620

45
5

86
0

570

457

67
5

材質：ABS（ホワイト）、アルミ（ポリッシュ）
※テーブルを付けたままでも折りたたんでネスティングが可能です。
※この製品は組み立てが必要になります。

Material : ABS (white),Aluminum (polish)
* It can be folded and nested with the table attached.
* This product requires assembly.

Option

L I R O S S  C H A I R  T A B L E
ライロスチェア テーブル

Item No.	 Price（JPY）/ea.

VOH-033	 ¥9,800

折りたたんでネスティングが可能です。
Foldable and nestable.

NEW

Liross Chair 

Yellow green Navy

Variation
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